## Invitation to submit your research

International Journal of Supply and Operations Management invite your paper

**International Journal of Supply and Operations Management (IJSOM)** is a scholarly peer-reviewed international scientific journal and is committed to publishing scholarly empirical and theoretical research articles that have a high impact on the engineering & management field as a whole. All aspects of the subject in relation to Logistics, Supply and Operations Management are covered. The ultimate objective of the journal is to disseminate knowledge for improving industrial practice and to strengthen the theoretical base necessary for supporting sound decision making.

## **About IJSOM:**

- Format: Print & Online
- **ISSN**: 2383-1359 (Print) & 2383-2525 (Online)
- Available form: <u>EBSCO Publishing Inc</u>
- **Frequency**: Quarterly
- Publication Dates: February, May, August, November
- Open Access: Yes
- Advance Access: Yes
- Article Charges: <u>No</u>
- Language: English
- Scope: Logistics, Supply and Operations Management
- Types of Journal: Scientific/ Scholarly Journal
- Indexed & Abstracted: Yes
- Policy: <u>Peer-reviewed</u>
- Contact e-mails: ijsom.info@gmail.com, info@ijsom.com

Submit your paper in MS Word or PDF format by a simple online submission system via the following link:

<u>http://www.ijsom.com/contacts?\_action=loginForm</u>. We look forward to receiving your paper.

## Visit us: www.IJSOM.com















